
PLAN HOLDERS LIST
Kodiak Outdoor Warning Siren System Replacement PN 20-03/4059

Name Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax
Builders Exchange Of Washington, Inc. Builders Exchange Of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Ave, Everett, WA 98201 production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832
The Associated General Contractors of 
Alaska (AGC)

The Associated General Contractors of 
Alaska (AGC)

8005 Schoon Street, Anchorage, Alaska 99518 Agcplans@agcak.org 907-561-5354 907-562-6118 

The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward Highway, Suite 202, Anchorage 
AK 99503 mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956

Rod Sayas American Signal Corporation 8600 W Bradley Road, Milwaukee, Wisconsin 
53224 rsayas@americansignal.com 414-358-8000 414-358-8009

Robert McLaughlin, Manager ATI Systems 30 Jeffries Street, Boston, MA 02128 rmclaughlin@atisystem.com 617-418-2322 / Cell 603-714-4072
Paul Merkouris, Federal Signal 
Representative

DB Marketing 3062 North Circle, Anchorage, AK 99507-3955 paul@dbmsale.com 907-344-9674 / Cell 907-301-2168


Jason Hall e.Republic 100 Blue Ravine Road, Folsom, California 95630 jhall@erepublic.com 916-932-1300 916-932-0710

Morgan Stinson Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati OH 45209 content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 866-570-8187

Liz Twombly Acoustic Technology 30 Jeffries Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02109 LTtwombly@atisystem.com 617-418-2324

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222 brie@contractorplancenter.com 503-650-0148

Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Avenue, Wilmington, NC 28403 primevendor124@gmail.com 910-794-2856 910-726-1973

John Fermiza Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd, Cincinnati OH 45209 john.fermiza@cmdgroup.com 800-364-2059 800-364-2059

Charlie Jerling Local Electric 1212 Madsen Avenue, Kodiak AK 99615 locale@ak.net (907) 486-8499 907-486-1773

Bob Cummings City of Unalaska Business Mailing Address: P.O. Box 610, Unalaska,  bcummings@ci.unalaska.ak.us 907-581-1260 907-581-2187
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